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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ma'Reyah Wintson2649
New Kent

9.275 9.350 9.2758.950 36.850
6T 1 3T 4 1 

1 

Olivia Sheldon2662
New Kent

9.500 8.775 9.3259.100 36.700
1 6 2 3 2 

2 

Keira Hassett2045
NEGX/GET

9.350 8.950 9.1258.950 36.375
4T 4 3T 5 3 

3 

Jessica Huisenga577
Gforce

9.100 9.100 8.9259.175 36.300
9 3 1 6 4 

4 

Katie Kron1755
Cardinal

9.350 8.625 9.3508.800 36.125
4T 7 6 2 5 

5 

Kaitlin Coward1752
Cardinal

9.450 8.850 8.6758.500 35.475
2 5 8 8 6 

6 

Grace Sims1163
Triple T

9.225 9.250 8.4758.400 35.350
8 2 10 9 7 

7 

Cathrine Uptmor1761
Cardinal

9.275 8.450 8.3508.950 35.025
6T 10 3T 10 8 

8 

Lily Ohlschlager2646
New Kent

9.425 7.600 9.5008.250 34.775
3 13 11 1 9 

9 

Katherine Thorpe580
Gforce

8.800 8.350 8.0008.550 33.700
11 11 7 11* 10T

10T

Gabrielle Sturtz2648
New Kent

8.650 8.600 8.0008.450 33.700
14 8T 9 11* 10T

10T

Clare Scullion578
Gforce

9.000 8.600 7.8508.000 33.450
10 8T 13 13 12 

12 

Hope Couch2644
New Kent

8.700 7.650 8.9006.650 31.900
12T 12 14 7 13 

13 

Autumn Peters1160
Triple T

8.700 6.750 7.8008.100 31.350
12T 14 12 14 14 

14 
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